
Land O’Lakes Library
2818 Collier Pkwy, Land O’ Lakes | 813-929-1214

Scan to register  
& find more events or 
visit pascolibraries.org!

HOLIDAYS
Monday, September 2
Labor Day • All Libraries Closed 

ALL AGES 
Every Tuesday  
10:00 AM – 12:00 PM • Tuesdays on 
the Patio Book Sale  
4:00 PM • Chess Club  
Saturday, September 14 
10:00 AM • Community Resource Fair 
Thursday, September 19 
1:30 PM • BayCare Health Screening

ADULTS
Every Monday  
10:30 AM • Card Games 
Every Wednesday 
10:00 AM • Beginner Mahjong*  

Thursday, September 5 
10:00 AM • Alzheimer’s Caregiver 
Support Group 
4:30 PM • Yoga for Stress Relief * 

Wednesday, September 4 
6:00 PM • Master Gardener: Let’s Get 
Growing Food* 

Thursday, September 12 
4:15 PM • Tuning Forks Relaxation* 
Saturday, September 14  
2:00 PM • Silver Screen Saturday * 

Monday, September 16 
10:30 AM • Tech Help* 
Wednesday, September 18 
6:00 PM • Writer’s Corner 
Thursday, September 19 
4:30 PM • Yoga for Stress Relief for 
New Participants* 
Saturday, September 21 
10:00 AM • SHINE 
Wednesday, September 25 
6:00 PM • Ales & Tales Book Club* 
Thursday, September 26 
10:30 AM • Land O Lakes Book Club 
Saturday, September 28 
1:00 PM • Friends & Family CPR 
Course* 
Monday, September 30 
10:30 AM • Chair Yoga*

TEENS
(Ages 14-18)
Tuesday, September 3 
6:00 PM • Teen Advisory Board (TAB) 
6:30 PM • Teen: Mood Boards 
Saturday, September 7  
2:00 PM • Teen: Cricut with Corinne 
Tuesday, September 17 
5:00 PM • Teen Yoga 
Saturday, September 21 
3:00 PM • Teen Gaming

(Ages 9-13) 
Tuesday, September 17 
6:00 PM • Tween Craft: Meme Mania! 

CHILDREN 
Every Wednesday  
10:15 AM, 11:15 AM • Baby Storytime  
Every Thursday  
10:15 AM, 11:15 AM • Preschool 
Storytime  
Every Friday  
9:45 AM, 10:15 AM, 11:15 AM • 
Toddler Storytime 
Saturday, September 7  
10:00 AM • Play, Make, Discover! 
Wednesday, September 11 
5:00 PM • Family Yoga* 
Wednesday, September 18  
5:00 PM • Family Yoga* 
Tuesday, September 24 
5:00 PM • Try It Tuesday 
Wednesday, September 25 
5:00 PM • Family Yoga* 
Saturday, September 28 
10:15 AM • Super-sized Storytime

*Registration required. All events 
subject to  change. To register, visit 
pascolibraries.org.
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HOLIDAYS
Monday, September 2
Labor Day • All Libraries Closed

FABRIC ARTS 
Every Monday & Wednesday 
10:00 AM • Handwork Circle 
Wednesdays: September 11, 18, and 25 
3:00 PM • Fabric Arts Open Build* 
Friday, September 6 
10:30 AM • Intermediate Crochet with Emilie* 
Friday, September 27  
10:30 AM • Intermediate Crochet with Emilie* 

WOODWORKING 
Every Tuesday & Thursday  
10:00 AM • Woodworking 
Open Build* 
Saturday, September 14  
9:00 AM • Tri County 
Woodturners’ Turn & Learn* 

CRAFTING 
Wednesday, September 4 
3:00 PM • Cricut with Corinne* 
Thursday, September 5 
10:30 AM • Kumihimo* 
Saturday, September 7  
2:00 PM • Teen: Cricut with Corinne 

Tuesday, September 10 
10:00 AM • Paper Craft Class & 
Open Build* 
Thursday, September 26 
10:30 AM • Introduction to 
Fused Glass *

Land O’Lakes Library
813-929-1214
2818 Collier Pkwy, Land O’Lakes, FL 34639

*Registration required. All events 
subject to cancellation or change. 

To register, visit pascolibraries.org.

Scan here to 
learn more about  

The Foundry!
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